
Number of Miles £ (at 45p per mile) Name of Claimant

0 Mar-25 0.00 Collar Number

Month of Claim

Signed:

Date Details £ Actioned By:

Date:

Other Total (£) 0

Total claim 0.00

*see separate sheet for mileage breakdown

I declare that the expenses claimed were duly incurred on Staffordshire Commissioner’s Office business, and are in accordance with the Staffordshire Commissioner’s Office Rules & Regulations

Mileage Amount Claimed*

Dave Evans

31193

Jean Cass 

03/04/2025

Mar-25



Name: David Evans Date of Claim:   17 September 202431-Mar-25

Date 

Travel Purpose

From To Return Trip?

Y/N

Total Miles

A

Home to 

Work

B Total

03/03/2025 Cadet Attestation - Barton under Needwood Work DE13 9SA 0.00

03/03/2025 Return Home DE13 9SA Home 0.00

19/03/2025 Visit to Watling Street Custody Facility Work ST19 5PR Y 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0Miles 

Claimed 0


